
Caltech (4-5) -vs- Austin College (2-1)
09/13/2025 at Sherman, Texas.

 
 

 

Date: 09/13/2025
Time: 6:00 AM
Site: Sherman, Texas.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Caltech 0 1 2 3 6
Austin College 1 1 3 6 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 1:50 ROOS G Preston Fiala
2nd 3:09 CIT G Bram Schork
2nd 0:48 ROOS G-P Sebastian Scherier
3rd 6:43 ROOS G-E Sebastian Scherier
3rd 4:44 ROOS G Matthew Leeworth
3rd 4:14 CIT G-P Carl Crum
3rd 3:17 CIT G-E Bram Schork
3rd 0:26 ROOS G Josh Nelms
4th 7:38 ROOS G-E Greyson Gaworecki
4th 7:04 ROOS G-E Owen Altermatt
4th 5:44 ROOS G-E Jacob Johnson
4th 5:24 CIT G Bram Schork
4th 4:29 ROOS G Owen Altermatt
4th 3:05 ROOS G-E Jack Stack
4th 1:43 CIT G Bram Schork
4th 1:43 CIT G Bram Schork
4th 0:07 ROOS G Jonah  Daley

Team Statistics

CIT ROOS
Shots 6 11
Goals 6 11
Assists 3 0
Points 9 11
Exclusions 16 5
Steals 9 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 3:15 CIT E Axel Haydt
1st 6:50 ROOS E Preston Fiala
2nd 0:48 CIT E-P Hebu Patil
2nd 1:00 CIT E Bram Schork
2nd 1:06 CIT E Justin Hong
2nd 1:59 CIT E Joshua Braun
2nd 2:15 CIT E Bram Schork
2nd 3:53 CIT E Eric Verheyden
2nd 6:10 CIT E Noah Van Beurden
2nd 7:01 CIT E Alexi Stapf
3rd 3:42 ROOS E Matthew Leeworth
3rd 4:14 ROOS E-P Jack Stack
3rd 5:06 CIT E Eric Verheyden
3rd 8:00 CIT E Axel Haydt
4th 1:24 ROOS E Jack Stack
4th 1:24 ROOS E Jack Stack
4th 2:09 CIT E Joshua Braun
4th 3:08 CIT E Justin Hong
4th 5:40 CIT E Noah Van Beurden
4th 7:15 CIT E Eric Verheyden
4th 7:45 CIT E Maxwell Woodruff Vale



Individual
 
 
Caltech 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sujit Iyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Noah Van Beurden 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0-0
3 Kirby Fung 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Bram Schork 5 5 0 5 2 0 2 0 0-0
5 Eric Verheyden 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0-0

6
Caiman Moreno-
Earle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

7 Hebu Patil 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Kaleb Dy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Joshua Braun 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Evan Dickson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Alexi Stapf 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Justin Hong 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Carl Crum 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Axel Haydt 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0-0

16
Maxwell Woodruff
Vale 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
Totals 6 6 3 9 16 0 9 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sujit Iyer 32:00 11 0

Totals 11 0

Austin College 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1C Donovan  Lupul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1A Caleb Maddox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1b Jordan Pomier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Jacob Johnson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Gabe Daniles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Nick Ruggiero 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Preston Fiala 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Josh Nelms 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Nick Bates 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Adrian Halberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Sebastian Scherier 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Jack Stack 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
12 Aidan Wade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Colin Stewart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Owen Altermatt 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Carlos  Camanera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Flyn Hughes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Matthew Leeworth 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Hudson Seavers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Greyson Gaworecki 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Jonah  Daley 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 11 11 0 11 5 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Caleb Maddox 16:00 6 0
1b Jordan Pomier 16:00 0 0

Totals 6 0


